Acton

POZIDRIVE PAN HEAD CHIPBOARD SCREWS
REFERENCES 62306 (S.S. A2) AND 64306 (S.S. A4)

» FEATURES

Austenitic stainless steel A2 graded (62306) and
A4 graded (64306)

Pan head, angle under head 45°
Cross-head mark Pozidrive type

Standard point (angle from 25° to 30°)

» APPLICATIONS
Any types of fixation on wood

Any type of assembly on wood

Facades, cladding, floor for frame...

Essential pre-drilling

» DIMENSIONS (mm)

5 6
9,8 11,8
3,5 4,2
2 3
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Technical information, sketches and pictures are provided for guidance purposes only and are not contractual. Some of them might vary according to the profession tolerances and to the applicable stan-
dards. The instruction of use, assembly and maintenance are only recommendations. They can vary too according to the condition of use of the product, the assembly environment and the purchaser needs.


https://www.acton.fr//fr/vis-bois-agglomere-tete-cylindrique-pozidrive-inox-a2-62306
https://www.acton.fr//fr/vis-bois-agglomere-tete-cylindrique-pozidrive-inox-a4-64306

» RANGE

STAINLESS STEEL A2

Acton

Product code Packaglng Over-packaging | Weight kg/100

UPDATE: APRIL 2019 - FT 306 19 V3 GB

3X10
3X12
3X16
3X20
3X25
3X30
3,5X16
3,5X20
3,5X25
3,5X30
3,5X35
3,5X40
4X13
4X16
4X20
4X25
4X30
4X35
4X40
4X45
4X50
4X60
4X70
4,5X14
4,5X16
4,5X20
4,5X25
4,5X30
4,5X35
4,5X40
4,5X45
4,5X50
4,5X60
4,5X70
5%X20
5X25

5X30
5X35
5X40
5X45

623063X10
623063X12
623063X16
623063X20
623063X25
623063X30
623063,5X16
623063,5X20
623063,5X25
623063,5X30
623063,5X35
623063,5X40
623064X13
623064X16
623064X20
623064 X25
623064 X30
623064 X35
623064 X40
623064 X45
623064 X50
623064 X60
623064 X70
623064,5X14
623064,5X16
623064,5X20
623064,5X25
623064,5X30
623064,5X35
623064,5X40
623064,5X45
623064,5X50
623064,5X60
623064,5X70
623065X20
623065X25

623065X30
623065X35
623065X40
623065X45

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100

100
100
100
100

7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
3600
3600
7600
7600
7600
3600
3600
3600
3600
1600
1600
1600
1600
7600
7600
7600
3600
3600
3600
1600
1600
1600
1600
800
3800
3800

1800
1800
1800
1800

0,057
0,040
0,071
0,078
0,111
0,129
0,093
0,115
0,138
0,159
0,181
0,193
0,110
0,120
0,152
0,174
0,198
0,220
0,243
0,266
0,289
0,358
0,397
0,149
0,179
0,186
0,219
0,265
0,291
0,311
0,340
0,361
0,435
0,502
0,266
0,327

0,336
0,370
0,382
0,450

Technical information, sketches and pictures are provided for guidance purposes only and are not contractual. Some of them might vary according to the profession tolerances and to the applicable stan-
dards. The instruction of use, assembly and maintenance are only recommendations. They can vary too according to the condition of use of the product, the assembly environment and the purchaser needs.



» RANGE

STAINLESS STEEL A2

Acton

Product code Packaging |Over-packaging| Weight kg/100

5X50
5X60
5X70
5X80
5X100
6X30
6X35
6X40
6X50
6X60
6X70
6X80
6X90
6X100

6X120

623065X50
623065X60
623065X70
623065X80
623065X100
623066X30
623066X35
623066X40
623066X50
623066X60
623066X70
623066X80
623066X90
623066X100

623066X120

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

STAINLESS STEEL A4
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3X16
3X20
3,56X16
3,6X20
3,6X25
3,5X30
4X16
4X20
4X25
4X30
4X35
4X40
4X50
4,5X20
4,5X25
4,5X30
4,5X35
4,5X40
4,5X50
5X20
5X25

643063X16
643063X20
643063,5X16
643063,5X20
643063,5X25
643063,5X30
643064X16
643064 X20
643064X25
643064 X30
643064 X35
643064X40
643064 X50
643064,5X20
643064,5X25
643064,5X30
643064,5X35
643064,5X40
643064,5X50
643065X20
643065X25

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
100
100

1800
800
800
800
400
1800
1800
1800
800
800
800
400
400
400

400

7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
7600
3600
3600
3600
3600
1600
7600
3600
3600
3600
1600
1600
3800
3800

0,486
0,560
0,638
0,686
0,858
0,520
0,504
0,666
0,741
0,816
0,908
1,072
1,11
1,251

1,484

0,071
0,078
0,093
0,115
0,138
0,159
0,120
0,152
0,174
0,198
0,220
0,540
0,289
0,190
0,219
0,260
0,291
0,311
0,361
0,266
0,327

Technical information, sketches and pictures are provided for guidance purposes only and are not contractual. Some of them might vary according to the profession tolerances and to the applicable stan-
dards. The instruction of use, assembly and maintenance are only recommendations. They can vary too according to the condition of use of the product, the assembly environment and the purchaser needs.



Acton

» RANGE

STAINLESS STEEL A4

5X30 643065X30 100 1800 0,336
5X35 643065X35 100 1800 0,370
5X40 643065X40 100 1800 0,382
5X50 643065X50 100 1800 0,486
5X60 643065X60 100 800 0,560
5X70 643065X70 100 800 0,638
6X30 643066X30 100 1800 0,520
6X35 643066X35 100 1800 0,504
6X40 643066X40 100 1800 0,666
6X50 643066X50 100 800 0,741
6X60 643066X60 100 800 0,816
6X70 643066X70 100 800 0,908
6X80 643066X80 100 400 1,072
6X100 643066X100 100 400 1,251
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Technical information, sketches and pictures are provided for guidance purposes only and are not contractual. Some of them might vary according to the profession tolerances and to the applicable stan-
dards. The instruction of use, assembly and maintenance are only recommendations. They can vary too according to the condition of use of the product, the assembly environment and the purchaser needs.



